TECHNICAL DATA acuraCarbon
AXB-09 AXB-20 AXB-30 AXB-09S AXB-20S AXB-30S
End caps / outside mesh PP PP PP PP PP PP
Gaskets NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR NBR
Cartridge diameter (mm) 70 70 70 64 64 64
Cartridge length (mm) 251 508 762 251 508 762
Micron rating1) (µm) 5 5 5 5 5 5
Flow rate (l/min)

the water.
SlimLine - design
ORDERING INFORMATIONS FOR FILTER CARTRIDGES     acuraCarbon
AXB-09 (S ) - F0CN-05
Product nomination
AXB = acuraCarbon
Cartridge Length
09  = 251 mm
20  = 508 mm
30  = 762 mm
Micron rate
05 = 5 µm
Gaskets
N = NBR
Design
S = SlimLine
Type of activated carbon
C = coco nut shell
Connection
F0 = DOE - flat adaptor